Nomen

Manus Dies

Demonstrative Pronouns Hic and llle: Worksheet

LFA Unit IX, Lesson XLI “Saturnus et luppiter”

A. Give the singular form (same case & gender) of each pronoun. Some have more
than one possible answer; fill in all the blanks. The first three are done for

examples.
1. hérum huius
2. illae illa
3. his héc
or hic
or huic
4. ht
5. illa
6. illis
or
or
7. illorum
illas

10.

11
12,
13.
14,
15.
le.
17.

hae

harum

. haec

illos

illae

hos

has

illt

illarum

B. Give the plural form (same case & gender) of each pronoun. Some have more
than one possible answer; fill in all the blanks. The first two are done for examples.

1
2
3
4
5
6.
-
8
9
1

illo illis
hic hi
hac

huic

illam

haec

hoc

hoc

illud

0. illtus

or

11.
12,
13.

14
15.
16.
17.
18.

hanc

illt

huius

or

. hunc

ille

illum

illa

illa




